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HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

&

CoC Number: NJ-501
CoC Name: Bergen County CoC
Total Award: $5 363,543

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion Exp. Project Planning/UFA Total #

Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projectst Award Totalt  Award Total  of Proj.
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 11 $4,290,147 0 $0 n/a 11
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 1 $579,523 0 $0 n/a 1
Transitional Housing 0 $0 4 $215,346 0 $0 n/a 4
HMIS 0 $0 1 $82,893 0 $0 nla 1
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $195,634 1
GRAND TOTAL 0 $0 17 $5,167,909 0 $0 $195,634 18
% of Total Award 0% 96.3% 0% 3.6%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type

Housing Works 4 Grant Consolidation 2018-19 Renewal
OPENING DOORS ONE 2018

Advance Supportive Living Program (HoST)

AAH of Bergen County Permanent Supportive Housing
Knickerbocker Residence FY2018

Fairview McKinney

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Bergen County Housing Authority
Vantage Health System, Inc.
Advance Housing, Inc.

AAH of Bergen County, Inc.
Vantage Health System, Inc.
Advance Housing, Inc.

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Total
Award

$4,290,147
$579,523
$215,346
$82,893
$195,634
$5,363,543

% of CoC
Award

80%
11%
4%
2%
4%

Awarded Amount

$1,402,572.00
$1,287,348.00
$403,561.00
$265,663.00
$231,417.00
$182,384.00
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Bergen County Housing Authority
Bergen County Housing Authority
Bergen County Housing Authority
Bergen County Housing Authority
Vantage Health System, Inc.

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Care Plus NJ

Transitional Housing
Grantee Name

County of Bergen Department of Human Services
Greater Bergen Community Action Inc.

Center For Hope And Safety

Center For Hope And Safety

HMIS

Grantee Name

County of Bergen Department of Human Services

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name

Bergen County Division of Community Development

Housing Works 2 2018-19 Renewal
Vantage Van Sciver 2018-19 Renewal
Family Guidance 2018-19 Renewal
Links 2 2018-19 Renewal

LINKS 2018 APPLICATION

Project Name

Rapid Re-Housing for Families & Individuals

Project Name

Alfred J Thomas Home For Veterans
Ladder

B2T Renewal 2018 for FY2020

E1 Renewal 2018 for FY2020

Project Name

Bergen County Homeless Management Information System
(HMIS)

Project Name
2018 CoC Planning Grant

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$146,087.00
$125,949.00
$120,866.00
$73,044.00
$51,256.00

Awarded Amount

$579,523.00

Awarded Amount

$88,415.00
$88,110.00
$23,020.00
$15,801.00

Awarded Amount

$82,893.00

Awarded Amount
$195,634.00





