

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: NJ-501

CoC Name: Bergen County CoC

Total Award: \$5,363,543

Awards by Component:

	# of New Projects	New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Expansion Projects ¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.	Total Award	% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing										
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	, 0	\$0	11	\$4,290,147	0	\$0	n/a	11	\$4,290,147	80%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	1	\$579,523	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$579,523	11%
Transitional Housing	0	\$0	4	\$215,346	0	\$0	n/a	4	\$215,346	4%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$82,893	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$82,893	2%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$195,634	1	\$195,634	4%
GRAND TOTAL	0	\$0	17	\$5,167,909	0	\$0	\$195,634	18	\$5,363,543	
% of Total Award		0%	1	96.3%	ó	0%	3.6%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Bergen County Housing Authority	Housing Works 4 Grant Consolidation 2018-19 Renewal	Renewal project	\$1,402,572.00
Vantage Health System, Inc.	OPENING DOORS ONE 2018	Renewal project	\$1,287,348.00
Advance Housing, Inc.	Advance Supportive Living Program (HoST)	Renewal project	\$403,561.00
AAH of Bergen County, Inc.	AAH of Bergen County Permanent Supportive Housing	Renewal project	\$265,663.00
Vantage Health System, Inc.	Knickerbocker Residence FY2018	Renewal project	\$231,417.00
Advance Housing, Inc.	Fairview McKinney	Renewal project	\$182,384.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/



HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Bergen County Housing Authority	Housing Works 2 2018-19 Renewal	Renewal project	\$146,087.00
Bergen County Housing Authority	Vantage Van Sciver 2018-19 Renewal	Renewal project	\$125,949.00
Bergen County Housing Authority	Family Guidance 2018-19 Renewal	Renewal project	\$120,866.00
Bergen County Housing Authority	Links 2 2018-19 Renewal	Renewal project	\$73,044.00
Vantage Health System, Inc.	LINKS 2018 APPLICATION	Renewal project	\$51,256.00

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Care Plus NJ	Rapid Re-Housing for Families & Individuals	Renewal project	\$579,523.00

Transitional Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
County of Bergen Department of Human Services	Alfred J Thomas Home For Veterans	Renewal project	\$88,415.00
Greater Bergen Community Action Inc.	Ladder	Renewal project	\$88,110.00
Center For Hope And Safety	B2T Renewal 2018 for FY2020	Renewal project	\$23,020.00
Center For Hope And Safety	E1 Renewal 2018 for FY2020	Renewal project	\$15,801.00

HMIS

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
County of Bergen Department of Human Services	Bergen County Homeless Management Information System (HMIS)	Renewal project	\$82,893.00

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Bergen County Division of Community Development	2018 CoC Planning Grant	Planning project	\$195,634.00